
Sieve Analysis
American Eagle Ready-Mix
7811 West 2100 South
Magna Utah,  84044

3/6/2026
AASHTO: T-27, T-11

Project: American Eagle Ready Mix Laboratory Testing Services - 8678

3/4/2026 4:06 PMDate Sampled:

008678
Client Reference No:

Project No:

Material Source:
Material Description:

Location Detail:

3/5/2026 4:36 PMDate Tested:

Dunn Pit
A-1-a/Roadbase

ClientSampled By:

3/4/2026 5:00 PMSample Rec. Date:
WVCL6107Barcode:

23,148.7Total Sample Wt:

7.7
35.8 (2.6%)

43.5 (3.0 %)

Wet Original Wt.:
Dry Original Wt.:

Washed Wt.:
 Minus No. 200 Washed Out:

Minus No. 200 Sieved Out:
Total Minus No. 200:

Liquid Limit:
Plastic Limit:

Plasticity Index:

Fine Gradation Only
AASHTO: T-89, T-90

77.1
82.8
89.7
94.7
97.0

0.0
1.6
9.1
17.5
25.6
40.6
48.9
66.3

527.6
464.6
428.8

4,017.4
1,927.0
3,461.5
1,870.1
1,947.5
1,739.4
370.5
0.0

31.2
68.2
95.0
78.3
148.3

17.4
8.3
15.0
8.1
8.4
7.5
1.6
0.0

2.3
5.0
6.9
5.7
10.8

34
51
59
74
83
91
98
100

3.0
5
10
17
23

Sieve Size

Individual 
Weight 
Retained

Individual 
Percent 

Retained
Spec Min 
Percent

Spec Max 
Percent Pass/Fail

Cumulative 
Percent 

Retained

Cumulative 
Percent 
Passing

No. 4:
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

1"
1.5"

2"
3"

No. 200:
No. 100:
No. 40:
No. 16:
No. 10:

Remarks:

Antonio RuizTechnician: Belinda TorresManager:
Digital Signature By User Login

Digital Signature By User Login
Laboratory ManagerTitle:

System Link: http://cmt-data.com/assignments/E0DF4A70-27A5-4CB2-F854-29EA0854BFA2
American Eagle Ready Mix Laboratory Testing Services - 8678 / SOILS - FIELD AND LAB TESTING / 008678 
SieveCustomSplit KH03/05/2026

System Path:

Lab Address: 2688 S. Redwood Rd. Suite E,F,G,H West Valley City Utah,  84119

Test results relate only to the sample tested.  This test report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the prior written approval of 
CMT West Valley Main Office - (801)908-5859.


